~ _ Guilderland High School

QQ)/ Boys (The Storm) Varsity Ice Hockey

= 2023 - 2024

Coaches:
e Ryen Young, Head Coach
Players (4)

NAME

Michaiah Minns-Grubb
Joseph Kosier

Klaidi Gjini

Nicholas Donlon

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org

AWAY NUMBER GRADE

12
9

11
11
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